
Providers 

(Unduplicated)

Providers w/ 

Inf,Todd, SPN $ / Provider Allocation $ / Provider Allocation

3,137                          218                              # -                      16,450,271$     -                      436,000             16,886,271$     

Subtotal                               742                               212  $       5,668,793  $          424,000  $       6,092,793 

Capacity Range

0 - 12 50 26 1,496$               74,813$             2,000$               52,000$             126,813$           

13 - 20 8 1 2,494$               19,950$             2,000$               2,000$               21,950$             

21 - 74 202 67 3,990$               805,980$           2,000$               134,000$           939,980$           

75 -149 251 75 7,980$               2,002,980$       2,000$               150,000$           2,152,980$       

150+ 231 43 11,970$             2,765,070$       2,000$               86,000$             2,851,070$       

Subtotal                               764                                    1  $       5,494,230  $               2,000  $       5,496,230 

Capacity Range

0 - 12 10 0 1,496$               14,963$             2,000$               -$                   14,963$             

13 - 20 34 0 2,494$               84,788$             2,000$               -$                   84,788$             

21 - 74 279 1 3,990$               1,113,210$       2,000$               2,000$               1,115,210$       

75 -149 250 0 7,980$               1,995,000$       2,000$               -$                   1,995,000$       

150+ 191 0 11,970$             2,286,270$       2,000$               -$                   2,286,270$       

Subtotal                            1,631                                    5  $       5,287,249  $             10,000  $       5,297,249 

FY 19-20 Children Served Range

0 - 12 399 4 1,496$               597,004$           2,000$               8,000$               605,004$           

13 - 20 316 0 2,494$               788,025$           2,000$               -$                   788,025$           

21 - 74 854 0 3,990$               3,407,460$       2,000$               -$                   3,407,460$       

75 -149 62 1 7,980$               494,760$           2,000$               2,000$               496,760$           

150+ 11,970$             -$                   2,000$               -$                   -$                   

Phase III: Child Care Reopening Supports Grants

Closed SR CLASS Exempt Providers (Non-Gold Seal)

Closed VPK Private Providers 

Closed Public/Charter Public School Providers
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